1 VOCABULARY vacations

a  Write the phrases.

1
2
3
+
5
6
7
8
9

10

go camping
ga a

flights on the Internet
g(]

_skis

go at night

in a hotel
gﬂ

on the beach
go for the weekend

b Complete the sentences with an adjective.

1
2
3

10

We loved our room. ltwas verv cgf_}_gg_r_t_qﬁ;!!f_ 4

The weather was warm and s every day.

There were alot of people everywhere. It was very
Cr

We ate very well. The food wasd.

The staff at the hotel was horrible. They were very
unh , and sometimes very rude.
There wasn't much in the apartment. Tt was very

b -Irdidn't even have a refrigerator.
I'he other people on the trip were very

-
fr ‘We hope to meet some of them
again in the future.
The town was . . All the houses

had flowers on the balcony and were painred
different colors.

Itwascl , and we didn’t see the
sun at all.
Our first meal wasd w0 we didn't

eat at the horel again,

isLIVEWORKSHEETS

A vacation is having nothing to do and all day todo it in.
Robert Orben, American magictan and comedy writer

2 GRAMMAR simple past: regular and
irregular verbs

a  Write the simple past of these verbs in the correct column.

argue  begin  arrive  ask

buy can choose

eat feel invite rent say stay sunbathe
Regular Irregular
argued 5| began
b Make the verbs negative.
1 We stayed at a campsite.
We didn't stay in a hotel.
2 'They bought postcards.
. _any souvenirs.
3 The people were unfriendly.
very helpful.
4 1sunbarhed on the beach.
by the pool.
5 We rented bikes.
. _dcar,
6 Hespent a month in Bangkok.

a week there.

Our room was dirry.

_very clean.



